
Digitalization and Human-Centered Built EnvironmentDigitalization and Human-Centered Built Environment

Okayama Prefectural University, Japan
Jönköping University, Sweden

Online Symposium 2022
October 6, 2022

Okayama Prefectural University, Japan
Jönköping University, Sweden

Online Symposium 2022
October 6, 2022

For OPU:  https://forms.gle/xTkjHVTunXTTazAK6

This online Symposium is the first joint conference organized by OPU and JU to offer the
opportunity for researchers and students at both universities to share and discuss ideas about
Digitalization and Human-Centered Built Environment.

Please make registration in the following form. Then the Zoom link will be mailed to you.

For further details please contact : nishikawa@dgn.oka-pu.ac.jp
For JU:  https://forms.gle/3hHYenuedLXh2tgQA

OPU and JU Joint CommitteeOPU and JU Joint Committee

JP 
Time

SW 
Time Presenter Presentation Title Session 

Chairs

15:00-
15:10

8:00-
8:10 Teruaki Ito Opening Message

Koji 
Sueoka

researchers

15:10-
15:30

8:10-
8:30

Naoto 
Haruki

Technical Improvement of the Thermal Energy Transport 
System in the District Heating and Cooling System

15:30-
15:50

8:30-
8:50

Myriam 
Aries Lighting science research

15:50-
16:10

8:50-
9:10

Hiromi 
Nishikawa

Building a Regional Regeneration Programmed Through 
Quantitative Analysis of Railways and Regions

16:10-
16:30

9:10-
9:30 Géza Fischl Digital Occupancy Assessment for Lighting Evaluation

16:30-
16:40

9:30-
9:40 Short Break

students

16:40-
16:55

10:40-
10:55

Maria 
Takaoka

Current Status of Tourism in the Seto Inland Sea Region
-Through Investigation of Accommodation and 

Accessibility of the Islands
Seita
Tsuda16:55-

17:10
10:55-
10:10

Alyaa
Tabbah

Lighting quantity data exchange between a virtual and 
physical environment

17:10-
17:20

10:10-
10:20 Discussion

17:20-
17:30

10:20-
10:30

Myriam 
Aries Closing Message Teruaki

Ito


