



Okayama Prefectural University, Japan Jönköping University, Sweden Online Symposium 2022

October 6, 2022

Digitalization and Human-Centered Built Environment

	JP Time	SW Time	Presenter	Presentation Title	Session Chairs
	15:00- 15:10	8:00- 8:10	Teruaki Ito	Opening Message	Koji Sueoka
researchers	15:10- 15:30	8:10- 8:30	Naoto Haruki	Technical Improvement of the Thermal Energy Transport System in the District Heating and Cooling System	
	15:30- 15:50	8:30- 8:50	Myriam Aries	Lighting science research	
	15:50- 16:10	8:50- 9:10	Hiromi Nishikawa	Building a Regional Regeneration Programmed Through Quantitative Analysis of Railways and Regions	
	16:10- 16:30	9:10- 9:30	Géza Fischl	Digital Occupancy Assessment for Lighting Evaluation	
	16:30- 16:40	9:30- 9:40		Short Break	
students	16:40- 16:55	10:40- 10:55	Maria Takaoka	Current Status of Tourism in the Seto Inland Sea Region -Through Investigation of Accommodation and Accessibility of the Islands	Seita Tsuda
	16:55- 17:10	10:55- 10:10	Alyaa Tabbah	Lighting quantity data exchange between a virtual and physical environment	
	17:10- 17:20	10:10- 10:20	Discussion		
	17:20- 17:30	10:20- 10:30	Myriam Aries	Closing Message	Teruaki Ito

This online Symposium is the first joint conference organized by OPU and JU to offer the opportunity for researchers and students at both universities to share and discuss ideas about Digitalization and Human-Centered Built Environment.

Please make registration in the following form. Then the Zoom link will be mailed to you.



For OPU: https://forms.gle/xTkjHVTunXTTazAK6

For JU: https://forms.gle/3hHYenuedLXh2tgQA

For further details please contact: nishikawa@dgn.oka-pu.ac.jp

